
CONT MEETINGS 2023 
Draft calendar - last update: 7 September 2022   

Week Dates Main items 

4 
Monday, 23 January 2023, pm 

Tuesday, 24 January 2023, am + pm 

Consideration of draft reports on 

2021 Discharge 

6 Thursday 9 February 2023, am and/or pm*  
Consideration of draft reports on 

2021 Discharge 

9 
Monday, 27 February 2023, pm 

Tuesday, 28 February 2023, am + pm 
Vote on draft reports on 2021 

Discharge 

12 
Wednesday, 22 March 2023, am+pm 

Thursday, 23 March 2023, am + pm 

Vote on draft reports on 2021 

Discharge 

17 
Monday, 24 April 2023, pm 

Tuesday, 25 April 2023, am + pm 
 

21 
Wednesday, 24 May 2023, am+pm 

Thursday, 25 May 2023, am + pm 
 

26 
Monday, 26 June 2023, pm 

Tuesday, 27 June 2023, am + pm  

29 
Monday, 17 July 2023, pm 

Tuesday, 18 July 2023, am + pm 
 

36 Monday, 4 September 2023, pm Consideration of postponed 

Discharge report(s) 

38 
Wednesday, 20 September 2023, am+pm 

Thursday, 21 September 2023, am + pm Hearings on 2022 Discharge 

39 Thursday, 28 September 2023, am and/or pm*  Vote on postponed Discharge 

report(s) 

41 Thursday, 12 October 2023, am and/or pm* Hearings on 2022 Discharge 

43 
Wednesday, 25 October 2023, am+pm 

Thursday, 26 October 2023, am + pm Hearings on 2022 Discharge 

45 
Monday, 6 November 2023, pm 

Tuesday, 7 November 2023, am + pm Hearings on 2022 Discharge 

48 
Wednesday, 29 November 2023, am+pm 

Thursday, 30 November 2023, am + pm Hearings on 2022 Discharge 

49 Monday, 4 December 2023, pm Hearings on 2022 Discharge 

*according to room availability 


